
Clarkston City Council 2020 Meeting Calendar
Work Session Council Meeting 
No Meeting Tuesday, January 7, 2020
Tuesday, January 28 Tuesday,  February 4
Tuesday, February 25 Tuesday,  March 3
Tuesday, March 31 Tuesday,  April 7
Tuesday,  April 28 Tuesday,  May 5
Tuesday,  May 26 Tuesday,  June 2
Tuesday,  June 30 Tuesday,  July 7
Tuesday,  July 28 Thursday,  Aug 6
Tuesday,  Aug 25 Tuesday,  Sep 1
Tuesday,  Sep 29 Tuesday,  Oct 6
Tuesday,  Oct27 Thursday,  Nov 5
Tuesday  Dec 1 TuesdayDec 8  

Tuesday,  Jan 5



Notes:
Meetings Combined

Meeting-Resched to Thursday,  National Night Out 

Meeting-Resched toThursday, Election
Special Call 6:30 Pm - FY 2021 Budget Public 
Hearing;  Worksession at 7 Meeting
Meetings Combined


	2020 Calendar

